Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0852881 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/17/2017 10:58:10 AM

5/17/2017 10:58:10 F Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: HAZARD ROTARY CLUB FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0852881
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/19/2013 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/17/2017 10:58:10 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 1536 HAZARD, KY 41702

Registered Agent Name/Address

CHRIS GOOCH 132 EAST MAIN STREET HAZARD, KY 41701

Current Officers

President	KRISTIN COLLINS	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702
Secretary	JANICE KING	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702
Treasurer	CHRIS GOOCH	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702
Vice President	MELISSA VERMILLION	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702

Directors

Director	KRISTIN COLLINS	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702
Director	MELISSA VERMILLION	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702
Director	JANICE KING	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702
Director	ELLA STRONG	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702
Director	CHRIS GOOCH	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702
Director	GERRY ROLL	PO BOX 1536, Hazard, Kentucky 41702

County: Perry Business size: Small

Business type: Educational Services

Signatures

Signature Chris Gooch Title Treasurer